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Appropriations for Public Works Services.

1901-2.

ote 99.—Roads, Departmental„ 100. -Roads, &c.~„ 101.—Roads on Goldfields

£
24,178

337,643
84,783

416,604

tern. £ £

MINISTER OF LANDS.

VOTE No. 99.
Roads, Departmental—
Salaries—

Head Office-
Chief Engineer of Roads
Chief Clerk
Chief Accountant
Assistant Accountant (£245), 7 months
2 Clerks: 1 at £245 (7 months), 1 at £1.30
4 Cadets : 1 at £70, I at £50, 2 at £40

Auckland —
Road Surveyor
Assistant Road Surveyor
Accountant

Rotorua—■
Road Surveyor
2 Surveyors: 1 at £240 (6 months), I at £230

(6 mouths)
Te Kuiti—

Road Surveyor
Hawke's Bay—

Road Surveyor
Draughtsman

Taranaki—■

Road Surveyor
Clerk (6 months at £L56)

Wanganui—
Road Surveyor

Wellington —Road Surveyor
Draughtsman
Accountant
Cadet

Nelson—
Road Surveyor

Marlborough—
Road Surveyor

Westland—
Road Surveyor

Canterbury—
Road Surveyor

Otago—
Road Surveyor

Southland—
Road Surveyor

550
380
380
143
273
200

325
260
250

270

235

250

250
200

325
78

300

340
250
185
60

250

220

315

250

250

210

6,999
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