CLASS XXVI.—CONSTRUCTION AND MAINTENANCE OF ROADS, BRIDGES, AND OTHER PUBLIC WORKS.

te No. 99.—Roads, Departmental ,, 100.—Roads, &c. ,, 101.—Roads on Goldfields	 ·	•	£ 24,178 337,643 84,783 446,604	
MINISTED ON CA	S TD ()			
MINISTER OF LA	NDS.			
VOTE No. 99.		1		•
ROADS, DEPARTMENTAL—			Į	
Salaries—				
Head Office— Chief Engineer of Roads		-	550	
Chief Clerk	•••		380	
Chief Accountant	•••		380	
Assistant Accountant (£245),	7 months		143	
2 Clerks: 1 at £245 (7 months			273	
4 Cadets: 1 at £70, 1 at £50,	2 at £40		200	
Auckland —				
Road Surveyor			325	
Assistant Road Surveyor	•••		260	
Accountant			250	
Rotorua—		1	250	
Road Surveyor		ecan	270	
2 Surveyors: 1 at £240 (6 m	iontus), Lat	£230	ຄວະ	
(6 months) Te Kuiti—	•••	•••	235	
Road Surveyor			250	
Hawke's Bay—	•••	•••	200	
Road Surveyor	•••		250	
Draughtsman	•••		200	
Taranaki—				
Road Surveyor	•••		325	
Clerk (6 months at £156)	•••		78	
Wanganui				
Road Surveyor	•••	•••	300	
Wellington		ĺ	240	
Road Surveyor	•••		$\begin{vmatrix} 340 \\ 250 \end{vmatrix}$	
Draughtsman Accountant	•••	***	185	
Cadet	•••		60	
Nelson—	•••			
Road Surveyor			250	
Marlborough				
Road Surveyor			220	
Westland—				
Road Surveyor	•••	••	315	
Canterbury—			070	
Road Surveyor	•••	• •••	250	
Otago—			950	
Road Surveyor	•••	•••	250	
Southland— Road Surveyor			210	
LUCAG DULVOYO	•••		210	
			6,999	